Rev 1.0
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2015 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO7527• Rev. 1.0
DIO7527
5.5V Current Limited Load Switch
Features
 Input voltage range: 2.7V to 5.5V
 2A Maximum Load Current

ited Load Sw
itch
Ordering Information
Order Part
Number
Top
Marking
Enable
Output Shut down
Resistor
TA Package
DIO7527AST6 YW7A Active High Yes -40 to +85°C SOT23-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7527BST6 YW7B Active Low Yes -40 to +85°C SOT23-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7527CST6 YW7C Active High No -40 to +85°C SOT23-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7527DST6 YW7D Active Low No -40 to +85°C SOT23-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7527AMP8 D27A Active High Yes -40 to +85°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7527BMP8 D27B Active Low Yes -40 to +85°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7527CMP8 D27C Active High No -40 to +85°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7527DMP8 D27D Active Low No -40 to +85°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7527AXM8 D27A Active High Yes -40 to +85°C EP-MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7527BXM8 D27B Active Low Yes -40 to +85°C EP-MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7527CXM8 D27C Active High No -40 to +85°C EP-MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7527DXM8 D27D Active Low No -40 to +85°C EP-MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
Pin Assignment
1
2
3